Ranking 2021-22
Calendario: Mixt / Grupo H

Fecha/lugar Local

Oriol Benasco

Alejandro Belinchén

Oriol Benasco

Enrique Saul Guasch

Xavi Raventos

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Fredrik Andersson

Alejandro Belinchén

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Pere Oliete

Xavi Raventos

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges

Enrique Saul Guasch

Alejandro Belinchén

Jordi Alcay

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Fredrik Andersson

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Pere Oliete

Enrique Saul Guasch

Oriol Benasco

Jordi Alcay

Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

1/2

Resultado

6-8

0-9

5-6

9-6

4.7

7-7

9-5

6-4

4-9

3-9

4-6

9-4

9-3

9-1

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Alejandro Belinchén

Xavi Raventos

Pere Oliete

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Alejandro Belinchén

Oriol Benasco

Xavi Raventos

Enrique Saul Guasch

Jorge Rguezcarreiio De Cominges
Sergi Sala Carbonell

Jordi Alcay

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges
Fredrik Andersson

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Pere Oliete

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges
Oriol Benasco

Enrique Saul Guasch

Alejandro Belinchén

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Jordi Alcay

Fredrik Andersson

Sergi Sala Carbonell



Club Tennis Natacié Sant Cugat

Fecha/lugar

Local

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Fredrik Andersson

Jordi Alcay

Alejandro Belinchén

Enrigue Saul Guasch

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Pere Oliete

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges
Fredrik Andersson

Xavi Raventos

Xavi Raventos

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Oriol Benasco

Alejandro Belinchén

Pere Oliete

Enrique Saul Guasch

Jordi Alcay

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges
Xavi Raventos

Fredrik Andersson

Pere Oliete

2/2

Resultado

2-6

3-9

9-3

7-4

r-WO

48

‘@

clubtennis

NATACIO SANT CUGAT

Visitante

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Pere Oliete

Oriol Benasco

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Xavi Raventos

Fredrik Andersson

Jordi Alcay

Enrique Saul Guasch

Alejandro Belinchén

Oriol Benasco

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges
Fredrik Andersson

Jorge Rguezcarrefio De Cominges
Jordi Alcay

Xavi Raventos

Oriol Benasco

Asuncion Costa Llobet

Pere Oliete

Sergi Sala Carbonell

Jordi Alcay

Enrique Saul Guasch
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